Louvreclad Mirage Series® swaged screens feature robust aluminium profiles
for shading, screening, ventilation, and walkways. Meets AS 1657:2018
standards, offering various configurations with low-maintenance finishes.
Features
PERFORMANCE
Superior Durability
Engineered aluminium swaged
louvres provide high impact

32380/135-30
32 3 80 135 30 ✓ 63% 21.9
MSS-
32380/135-60
32 3 80 135 60 ✗ 67% 11.8
MSS-
32360/160-30
32 3 60 160 30 ✓ 87% 19.0
MSS-
32360/160-60
32 3 60 160 60 ✗ 90% 10.3
2
1300 165 678 sales@louvreclad.com louvreclad.com
Louvreclad Mirage Series® Grating (MSG)
Louvreclad Code Toe Depth Flat Bar Thickness Blade Pitch Trafficable Free Open Area Weight / m
MSG-253-30 25 3 30 ✓ 90% 8.5
MSG-253-60 25 3 60 ✗ 95% 5.1
MSG-323-30 32 3 30 ✓ 90% 10.3
MSG-323-60 32 3 60 ✗ 95% 6.0
MSG-403-30 40 3 30 ✓ 90% 12.5
MSG-403-60 40 3 60 ✗ 95% 7.1
MSG-453-30 45 3 30 ✓ 90% 13.9
MSG-453-60 45 3 60 ✗ 95% 7.8
MSG-503-30 50 3 30 ✓ 90% 15.2
MSG-503-60 50 3 60 ✗ 95% 8.5
MSG-553-30 55 3 30 ✓ 90% 16.6
MSG-553-60 55 3 60 ✗ 95% 9.1
MSG-603-30 60 3 30 ✓ 90% 17.9
MSG-603-60 60 3 60 ✗ 95% 9.8
MSG-653-30 65 3 30 ✓ 90% 19.3
MSG-653-60 65 3 60 ✗ 95% 10.5
MSG-753-30 75 3 30 ✓ 90% 22.0
MSG-753-60 75 3 60 ✗ 95% 11.8
MSG-255-30 25 5 30 ✓ 83% 13.0
MSG-255-60 25 5 60 ✗ 92% 7.3
MSG-325-30 32 5 30 ✓ 83% 16.1
MSG-325-60 32 5 60 ✗ 92% 8.9
MSG-405-30 40 5 30 ✓ 83% 19.7
MSG-405-60 40 5 60 ✗ 92% 10.7
MSG-455-30 45 5 30 ✓ 83% 22.0
MSG-455-60 45 5 60 ✗ 92% 11.8
MSG-505-30 50 5 30 ✓ 83% 24.2
MSG-505-60 50 5 60 ✗ 92% 13.0
MSG-555-30 55 5 30 ✓ 83% 26.5
MSG-555-60 55 5 60 ✗ 92% 14.1
MSG-605-30 60 5 30 ✓ 83% 28.7
MSG-605-60 60 5 60 ✗ 92% 15.2
MSG-655-30 65 5 30 ✓ 83% 31.0
MSG-655-60 65 5 60 ✗ 92% 16.3
MSG-755-30 75 5 30 ✓ 83% 35.5
MSG-755-60 75 5 60 ✗ 92% 18.6
2
1300 165 678 sales@louvreclad.com louvreclad.com
Technical Data Disclaimer
Indicative maximum span provided are based on generic permissible design wind pressure of 2kPa.